HFBR-7934Z and HFBR-7934EZ/HZ/EHZ
Four-Channel Pluggable Parallel Fiber Optic Transceiver
Data Sheet
Description
The HFBR-7934Z transceiver  is  a  high
performance fiber optic module for parallel
optical data communication applications. It
incorporates 8 independent data channels (4

Figure 17.  Typical Transmitter Power-Up Sequence
Ordering Information
The HFBR-7934Z product is available for
production orders through the Avago Technologies
Component Field Sales Office.
HFBR-7934Z No EMI Nose Shield, with heatsink
HFBR-7934EZ with EMI Nose Shield, with heatsink
HFBR-7934HZ No heatsink, No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-7934EHZ No heatsink, with EMI Nose Shield
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies, Pte. in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2006 Avago Technologies Pte. All rights reserved.
AV01-0055EN - March 15, 2006